:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8898645

Apr 20, 2024 10:11 (UTC)

In epoch 278,082 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 596753 - 0.018335010 ETH®
55.70 USD

2 596758 - 0.018382552 ETH®
55.84 USD

3 596759 - 0.018368481 ETH®
55.80 USD

4 596769 - 0.018336566 ETH®
55.70 USD

S 596770 - 0.018314197 ETH®
55.63 USD

6 596773 - 32.002066436 ETH&®
97,221.95 USD

7 596779 - 0.018412909 ETH®

55.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8898645
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/278082
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596753
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596758
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596759
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596769
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596770
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596773
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596779

B
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=

Validator Id

596780

596781

596782

096783

596784

596785

596787

596789

596790

Validator Id

1159665

Amount

0.018232355
55.38 USD

0.015389248
46.75 USD

0.018352615
55.75 USD

0.018302678
55.60 USD

0.015405853
46.80 USD

0.018218191
55.34 USD

0.001600464
4.86 USD

0.018162261
55.17 USD

0.018153272
55.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.044170669

134.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596780
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596781
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596782
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596783
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596784
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596785
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596787
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596789
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/596790
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1159665

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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