

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 14:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8898645</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 20, 2024 · 10:11 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>278,082</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>596753</u>	- 0.018335010 ETH ⊘ 55.70 USD
2	<u>596758</u>	- 0.018382552 ETH ⊘ 55.84 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>596759</u>	- 0.018368481 ETH ⊘ 55.80 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>596769</u>	- 0.018336566 ETH ↔ 55.70 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>596770</u>	- 0.018314197 ETH ↔ 55.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>596773</u>	- 32.002066436 ETH ⊘ 97,221.95 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>596779</u>	- 0.018412909 ETH ⊘ 55.93 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>596780</u>	- 0.018232355 ETH ③ 55.38 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>596781</u>	- 0.015389248 ETH ③ 46.75 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>596782</u>	- 0.018352615 ETH ③ 55.75 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>596783</u>	- 0.018302678 ETH ③ 55.60 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>596784</u>	- 0.015405853 ETH ③ 46.80 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>596785</u>	- 0.018218191 ETH ⊘ 55.34 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>596787</u>	- 0.001600464 ETH ⊘ 4.86 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>596789</u>	- 0.018162261 ETH ⊘ 55.17 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>596790</u>	- 0.018153272 ETH ③ 55.14 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	1159665	

+ 0.044170669 ETH ⊘ 134.19 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.